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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

JACOB Michaél
MANGEMATIN Jacques
COLLIN Aurélien
CARLOT Didier
BARNAULT Olivier
TROUILLE Jordan
LAMY Julien
BAGNARD Gaétan
SEGUR Anthony
CORNUAULT Jeffrey
MUTIN Nicolas
GAYANT Guillaume
PLUNIAN Sébastien
DOLLEANS Lionel

MEY Stéphane

Association / Ligue

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

SIUS

94,0

94,0

97,0

96,0

92,0

94,0

93,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

93,0

94,0

95,0

94,0

92,0

94,0

94,0

95,0

92,0

90,0

92,0

93,0

91,0

91,0

93,0

90,0

Séries
94,0 95,0
96,0 95,0
94,0 96,0
93,0 94,0
94,0 94,0
940 92,0
95,0 96,0
93,0 92,0
94,0 91,0
88,0 91,0
91,0 92,0
91,0 95,0
94,0 92,0
91,0 91,0
89,0 91,0

94,0

92,0

93,0

95,0

95,0

94,0

91,0

93,0

95,0

95,0

90,0

91,0

91,0

93,0

92,0

95,0
97,0
94,0
95,0
93,0
94,0
88,0
92,0
91,0
92,0
92,0
91,0
90,0
91,0

92,0

CO¢
——
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
J'@MoNAaSo'

566,0/0

569,0/0

568,0/0

565,0/0

562,0/0

562,0/0

558,0/0

554,0/0

554,0/0

551,0/0

550,0/0

549,0/0

548,0/0

548,0/0

547,0/0

Total
663,0

663,0

662,0

657,0

656,0

655,0

652,0

646,0

554,0

551,0

550,0

549,0

548,0

548,0

547,0
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Place

16

17

17

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

TROUILLE Laurent
BOURLEAU Maxime
RAMMELAERE Adrien
HORVILLE Pedro
VIEQUE Aymeric
LEBRUN Christophe
DIEVART Jéréme
CARABY Renaud
FRIMAT Olivier
GUILLEMET Julien
ALAGNOU Christian
FAYARD Morgan
ALEXANDRE Benoit
BLUCHEAU Gérald

LUISETTI Franck

Association / Ligue

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

L.A. LABARDOUILLERE
NORMANDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ETC.V.
NORMANDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ET.C.V.
NORMANDIE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

SIUS? @1

88,0

94,0

91,0

89,0

91,0

90,0

85,0

91,0

94,0

88,0

90,0

87,0

90,0

89,0

93,0

93,0

87,0

90,0

90,0

91,0

91,0

92,0

91,0

92,0

91,0

89,0

86,0

89,0

90,0

86,0

Séries
91,0 86,0
86,0 94,0
92,0 91,0
90,0 92,0
89,0 89,0
92,0 91,0
89,0 87,0
86,0 95,0
90,0 87,0
91,0 91,0
91,0 89,0
89,0 95,0
83,0 90,0
88,0 88,0
88,0 91,0

95,0

94,0

90,0

90,0

92,0

90,0

93,0

91,0

89,0

89,0

91,0

89,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

92,0
89,0
90,0
92,0
91,0
87,0
94,0
86,0
87,0
88,0
87,0
90,0
92,0
89,0

87,0

¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
r@mNAaSo'

545,0/0

544,0/0

544,0/0

543,0/0

543,0/0

541,0/0

540,0/0

540,0/0

539,0/0

538,0/0

537,0/0

536,0/0

536,0/0

534,0/0

534,0/0

Total
545,0

544,0

544,0

543,0

543,0

541,0

540,0

540,0

539,0

538,0

537,0

536,0

536,0

534,0

534,0
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Place

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

SANNIER Eric
VILLERMET Laurent
LE DOARE Maél
MARTIN Julien
LEROUX Maxime
SAUVEGRAIN Maxime
BELZ Jéréme
DORION Frédéric
GADEAU Sylvain
DEBOUT Thomas
RIVAULT Corentin
LEBRUN Romain
RIQUIER Davy
GUERIN Sylvain

DESBORDES Emmanuel

Association / Ligue

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ILE DE FRANCE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ILE DE FRANCE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

PLOEMEL TIR
BRETAGNE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

ETC.V.
NORMANDIE

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

SIUS? @1

86,0

92,0

88,0

88,0

83,0

89,0

89,0

90,0

83,0

86,0

88,0

87,0

91,0

87,0

89,0

91,0

89,0

86,0

88,0

90,0

92,0

91,0

88,0

90,0

89,0

87,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

Séries
87,0 91,0
86,0 90,0
88,0 91,0
90,0 91,0
94,0 89,0
88,0 86,0
84,0 89,0
83,0 89,0
89,0 88,0
84,0 94,0
87,0 87,0
88,0 90,0
89,0 88,0
88,0 85,0
80,0 86,0

91,0

89,0

91,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

86,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

91,0

88,0

85,0

91,0

93,0

87,0
86,0
88,0
87,0
87,0

88,0

90,0
89,0
86,0
87,0
88,0
88,0
89,0

91,0

¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
r@mNAaSo'

533,0/0

532,0/0

532,0/0

531,0/0

530,0/0

530,0/0

530,0/0

530,0/0

529,0/0

528,0/0

527,0/0

526,0/0

525,0/0

524,0/0

523,0/0

Total
533,0

532,0

532,0

531,0

530,0

530,0

530,0

530,0

529,0

528,0

527,0

526,0

525,0

524,0

523,0
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Place

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

COG

58

59

Nom / Prénom

TROUILLE Jonathan

LIAIGRE Bruno

LORGEOUX Thierry

DUBIGNY Christophe

MORET Grégory

TRABELSI Radhouane

LEROY Stéphane

LAHOUNDERE SOURINOU Bruno
PAULAIS Julien

HARDY Didier

VASTEL Dominique

TOUZEAU Steven
NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Albert
GOLLY Franck-Alain

JUSSUREAUX Cédric

Association / Ligue

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ILE DE FRANCE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

SIUS? @1

89,0

85,0

77,0

89,0

88,0

87,0

82,0

87,0

87,0

86,0

83,0

89,0

87,0

85,0

85,0

87,0

86,0

83,0

89,0

83,0

86,0

81,0

83,0

84,0

85,0

86,0

82,0

86,0

82,0

90,0

Séries
89,0 86,0
85,0 89,0
90,0 93,0
84,0 89,0
87,0 86,0
85,0 88,0
84,0 90,0
87,0 87,0
89,0 87,0
84,0 88,0
84,0 90,0
87,0 88,0
83,0 850
87,0 91,0
83,0 82,0

85,0

88,0

86,0

85,0

87,0

89,0

89,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

85,0

86,0

83,0

86,0

88,0

87,0

89,0

84,0
88,0
84,0
92,0
88,0
84,0
86,0
88,0
83,0
89,0
81,0

84,0

¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
r@mNAaSo'

523,0/0

522,0/0

520,0/0

520,0/0

519,0/0

519,0/0

518,0/0

518,0/0

517,0/0

517,0/0

516,0/0

515,0/0

513,0/0

512,0/0

512,0/0

Total
523,0

522,0

520,0

520,0

519,0

519,0

518,0

518,0

517,0

517,0

516,0

515,0

513,0

512,0

512,0
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Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

MEYER Alain

DA SILVA Jean-Marie

TIENNOT Maxime

NICOD Julien

COLLET Cédric

VACHER Emmanuel

DUPONT Cédric

RIVE Gaél

MENESPLIER Nicolas

CHAUVELOT Jérémie

ROUZES Korantin

JANNIN Quentin

TROUILLE Florent

RENAUDET Thierry

ROCHE Jéréme

Association / Ligue

FCJAB ARBALETE FIELD
ALSACE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

E-T.C.V.
NORMANDIE

ASSOCIATIR
PROVENCE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

SIUS? @1

82,0

87,0

85,0

87,0

85,0

79,0

86,0

80,0

84,0

83,0

87,0

84,0

83,0

88,0

81,0

79,0

87,0

88,0

82,0

87,0

87,0

85,0

86,0

82,0

82,0

85,0

85,0

86,0

88,0

86,0

Séries
89,0 91,0
89,0 83,0
86,0 87,0
84,0 85,0
91,0 87,0
82,0 90,0
83,0 84,0
86,0 86,0
83,0 90,0
83,0 85,0
80,0 86,0
850 87,0
84,0 82,0
85,0 85,0
86,0 88,0

84,0

86,0

83,0

88,0

86,0

90,0

84,0

83,0

88,0

89,0

83,0

79,0

88,0

84,0

81,0

87,0
80,0
83,0
86,0
75,0
82,0
87,0
88,0
81,0
85,0
85,0
86,0
82,0
74,0

81,0

¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
r@mNAaSo'

512,0/0

512,0/0

512,0/0

512,0/0

511,0/0

510,0/0

509,0/0

509,0/0

508,0/0

507,0/0

506,0/0

506,0/0

505,0/0

504,0/0

503,0/0

Total
512,0

512,0

512,0

512,0

511,0

510,0

509,0

509,0

508,0

507,0

506,0

506,0

505,0

504,0

503,0




FETir

“ .
/A)J/f

Du 6 fév 20718 au 10 fév 20718

Championnat de France 10/78 m - 7arbes 20718

Palmarés Inaiviauel apres finale

025 Arbaléte Field 18m Seniors 71

Salison 2071772076

Edlité e 9 fév 2018 8 19.43 - page 6 -

Place

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Nom / Prénom

CARRE Daniel
GOUJON Nassim
HERMANT Jean-Philippe
LOTTIER Dimitri

BATS Rémi
COMPAGNION Pascal
TEXIER Maxence
MORANCHO Marc
PROVOST Gilles
COLLIN Francois
MAZZONETTO Antony
DUFRENNE Lionel
POLNY Philippe
DALLEE Cédric

JANNIN Jean-Yves

Association / Ligue

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS
AQUITAINE

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ILE DE FRANCE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE SAN PRIOTE
LYONNAIS

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

PLOEMEL TIR
BRETAGNE

SIUS? @1

85,0

79,0

88,0

85,0

87,0

84,0

82,0

85,0

83,0

69,0

76,0

81,0

88,0

82,0

83,0

91,0

85,0

84,0

82,0

80,0

79,0

83,0

85,0

84,0

82,0

84,0

84,0

82,0

85,0

74,0

Séries
80,0 82,0
82,0 85,0
82,0 88,0
85,0 84,0
81,0 80,0
85,0 80,0
85,0 80,0
82,0 80,0
81,0 87,0
86,0 80,0
88,0 81,0
74,0 76,0
81,0 71,0
68,0 76,0
86,0 79,0

88,0

85,0

75,0

83,0

86,0

85,0

87,0

84,0

83,0

86,0

78,0

83,0

72,0

80,0

77,0

77,0
87,0
84,0
82,0
86,0
86,0
82,0
82,0
76,0
86,0
75,0
83,0
84,0
83,0

74,0

¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
r@mNAaSo'

503,0/0

503,0/0

501,0/0

501,0/0

500,0/0

499,0/0

499,0/0

498,0/0

494,0/0

489,0/0

482,0/0

481,0/0

478,0/0

474,0/0

473,0/0

Total
503,0

503,0

501,0

501,0

500,0

499,0

499,0

498,0

494,0

489,0

482,0

481,0

478,0

474,0

473,0
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Place

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Nom / Prénom

AUGUSTE Ludovic
THARREAU Hervé
KIEFFER Frédéric
BOURDON Didier
KERLAU Pascal
DAVAILLE Jean-Marc
MORIN Marcel
TOMBINI Thierry
WEBER Franck
LAFFONT Eric Roger
NESPOUX Bruno
BINET Gérard
BOULMIER Eric
ADELLE David

BOULOIS Stéphane

Association / Ligue

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

T.S. SAINT-LOIS
NORMANDIE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PLOEMEL TIR
BRETAGNE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SIUS? @1

80,0

73,0

74,0

71,0

80,0

75,0

73,0

83,0

85,0

76,0

81,0

78,0

85,0

47,0

78,0

87,0

76,0

68,0

80,0

83,0

83,0

79,0

67,0

75,0

75,0

70,0

70,0

55,0

Séries
81,0 79,0
81,0 81,0
78,0 83,0
77,0 87,0
81,0 77,0
77,0 87,0
79,0 77,0
68,0 78,0
72,0 71,0
73,0 77,0
70,0 82,0
740 82,0
74,0 68,0
63,0 52,0

0 0

78,0

78,0

84,0

84,0

72,0

75,0

80,0

72,0

83,0

83,0

74,0

72,0

77,0

62,0

75,0
70,0
75,0
83,0
80,0
71,0
74,0
84,0
79,0
73,0
69,0
74,0
67,0

45,0

¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
r@mNAaSo'

471,0/0

470,0/0

470,0/0

470,0/0

470,0/0

468,0/0

466,0/0

464,0/0

457,0/0

457,0/0

451,0/0

450,0/0

441,0/0

324,0/0

0/0

Total
471,0

470,0

470,0

470,0

470,0

468,0

466,0

464,0

457,0

457,0

451,0

450,0

4410

324,0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

104 BOUCAUX Christophe C.0. COURCOURONNES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
ILE DE FRANCE

104 BAYERLET Laurent LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
ILE DE FRANCE

104 GUILLAUME Florent 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
ILE DE FRANCE

104 GARRON Michel C.T. ST-LAURENT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
PROVENCE

104 DEWICKI Christophe ETOILE AUXONNAISE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
BOURGOGNE

-- Fin --
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Palmares par Equpe
025 Arbaléte Field 18m Seniors 1
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL ALAGNOU Christian 90,0 890 910 890 91,0 87,0 537,0 537,0 1656,0
BOURGOGNE MANGEMATIN Jacques 940 950 960 950 92,0 97,0 569,0 569,0
MUTIN Nicolas 92,0 930 91,0 920 90,0 920 550,0 550,0
2 J3 SPORTS AMILLY BARNAULT Olivier 92,0 940 940 940 950 930 562,0 562,0 1624,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE SAUVEGRAIN Maxime 89,0 920 880 860 870 880 530,0 530,0
VILLERMET Laurent 92,0 890 860 90,0 89,0 86,0 532,0 532,0
3 C.T.S. THORIGNE GADEAU Sylvain 83,0 90,0 890 880 90,0 89,0 529,0 529,0 1614,0
POITOU-CHARENTES LAMY Julien 930 950 950 960 910 88,0 558,0 558,0
RIVAULT Corentin 830 870 870 870 91,0 87,0 527,0 527,0
4 LEGION ST-GEORGES TROUILLE Florent 830 860 840 820 880 820 505,0 505,0 1612,0
LORRAINE TROUILLE Jordan 940 940 940 920 940 94,0 562,0 562,0
TROUILLE Laurent 88,0 930 910 860 950 920 545,0 545,0
5 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CARABY Renaud 91,0 91,0 860 950 910 86,0 540,0 540,0 1607,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS HERMANT Jean-Philippe 830 84,0 820 880 750 84,0 501,0 501,0
JACOB Michaél 940 940 940 950 940 950 566,0 566,0
6 C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN DUBIGNY Christophe 89,0 89,0 840 890 850 840 520,0 520,0 1603,0
PICARDIE GAYANT Guillaume 90,0 91,0 910 950 91,0 91,0 549,0 549,0
LUISETTI Franck 930 86,0 880 91,0 89,0 87,0 534,0 534,0
7 ETC.V. GUILLEMET Julien 880 91,0 91,0 91,0 890 88,0 538,0 538,0 1591,0
NORMANDIE LEBRUN Christophe 90,0 91,0 920 91,0 90,0 87,0 541,0 541,0
TIENNOT Maxime 850 880 860 87,0 830 830 512,0 512,0
8 SS.LT DESBORDES Emmanuel 89,0 840 800 860 93,0 91,0 523,0 523,0 1589,0
LIMOUSIN DOLLEANS Lionel 89,0 930 91,0 91,0 930 91,0  548,0 548,0
LAHOUNDERE SOURINOU Bruno 87,0 830 870 870 860 88,0 518,0 518,0
9 ETOILE AUXONNAISE CHAUVELOT Jérémie 83,0 820 830 850 890 850 507,0 507,0 1585,0
BOURGOGNE COLLIN Aurélien 97,0 940 940 960 930 940 568,0 568,0
VACHER Emmanuel 79,0 87,0 820 90,0 90,0 820 510,0 510,0
10 REVEIL DOULLENNAIS DIEVART Jéréme 850 920 890 870 93,0 940 540,0 540,0 1582,0
PICARDIE DORION Frédéric 90,0 880 830 890 900 90,0 530,0 530,0
JUSSUREAUX Cédric 850 90,0 830 820 8380 84,0 512,0 512,0
11 SOLIDARITE PLEUMART. GUERIN Sylvain 870 840 880 850 910 89,0 524,0 524,0 1559,0
POITOU-CHARENTES MARTIN Julien 88,0 880 90,0 91,0 87,0 87,0 531,0 531,0
RENAUDET Thierry 88,0 880 850 850 84,0 74,0 504,0 504,0
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Palmares par Equpe
025 Arbaléte Field 18m Seniors 7
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
12 S.T. LAVALLOISE BINET Gérard 780 70,0 740 820 720 740 450,0 450,0 1495,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE LEROUX Maxime 83,0 90,0 940 890 870 87,0 530,0 530,0
TOUZEAU Steven 89,0 820 870 880 860 830 515,0 515,0
13 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF JANNIN Quentin 84,0 850 850 870 79,0 860 506,0 506,0 1489,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE TOMBINI Thierry 830 790 680 780 720 84,0 464,0 464,0
TRABELSI Radhouane 87,0 86,0 850 880 89,0 840 519,0 519,0
14 PLOEMEL TIR BELZ Jérome 89,0 91,0 840 890 860 91,0 530,0 530,0 1469,0
BRETAGNE JANNIN Jean-Yves 830 740 860 79,0 77,0 740 473,0 473,0
MORIN Marcel 730 830 790 770 80,0 740 466,0 466,0
15 C.S. GARNISON RENNES DALLEE Cédric 82,0 850 680 760 80,0 83,0 474,0 474,0 1 450,0
BRETAGNE KERLAU Pascal 80,0 80,0 81,0 770 72,0 80,0 470,0 470,0
ROUZES Korantin 87,0 850 80,0 860 830 850 506,0 506,0
16 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS GUILLAUME Florent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 066,0
ILE DE FRANCE MEY Stéphane 93,0 90,0 89,0 91,0 920 92,0 547.,0 547,0
MORET Grégory 88,0 830 870 860 870 880 519,0 519,0
- Fin --
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